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            Timing: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 
 

Date & Day First Year Second Year  23.05.2016 (Monday) MPT(S)-103: Research Methodology & Biostatistics  
24.05.2016 (Tuesday)  MPT(S)-201: Pedagogy in Physiotherapy Education 
25.05.2016 (Wednesday) MPT(S)-102: Kinesiology and Biomechanics   
26.05.2016 (Thursday)  MPT(S)-203: Medical Conditions in Sports Person 
27.05.2016 (Friday) MPT(S)-101: Applied Medical Sciences   
30.05.2016 (Monday) MPT(S)-104: Sports Injuries Diagnosis & Management-I   
31.05.2016 (Tuesday)  MPT(S)-206: Applied Exercise Physiology 
01.06.2016 (Wednesday) MPT(S)-105: Sports Physiotherapy Methods  
02.06.2016 (Thursday)  MPT(S)-202: Administration, Management & Ethical Issues 
03.06.2016 (Friday) MPT(S)-106: Basic Exercise Physiology  
06.06.2016 (Monday) MPT(S)-107: Sports Psychology  
07.06.2016 (Tuesday)  MPT(S)-205: Latest Advancements in Sports Medicine 
09.06.2016 (Thursday)  MPT(S)-204: Sports Injuries Diagnosis & Management-II  
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Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates/papers etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations)/ Officer 

Incharge (Conduct), Through the Coordinator-cum-Convener of MPT (S) Programme latest by 14.04.2016.  
 For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct Branch-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 

    (A.D. Lamba)              (Prof. Pravin Chandra)         Deputy Registrar                  Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Date: 04.04.2016 
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              Timing: 10:00 AM Onwards 
 

Date & Day First Year Second Year  11.05.2016 (Wednesday)  MPT(S)-251: Practical 
12.05.2016 (Thursday) MPT(S)-151: Assessment & Evaluation in Sports Physiotherapy  
13.05.2016 (Friday)  MPT(S)-253: Dissertation 

  
Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates/papers etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations)/ Officer 

Incharge (Conduct), Through the Coordinator-cum-Convener of MPT (S) Programme latest by 14.04.2016.  
 For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct Branch-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 

    (A.D. Lamba)              (Prof. Pravin Chandra)         Deputy Registrar                  Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Date: 04.04.2016 
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